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DISTRICT 2 Supervisors 
 

Enforcement 
   Cpt. Johnny Johnson 
   JohnnyM.Johnson@dcnr.alabama.gov  
Fisheries 
   Mike Holley 
   Mike.Holley@dcnr.alabama.gov 
     (256)831-6860 
Wildlife 
   Steve Bryant 
   Steve.Bryant@dcnr.alabama.gov 
 

4101 Al. Hwy. 21 N 
Jacksonville, AL  36265 
 

(256)435-5422 
 

DISTRICT 5 Supervisors 
 

Enforcement 
   Cpt. Kenneth Blalock 
   Kenneth.Blalock@dcnr.alabama.gov  
Fisheries 
   Dave Armstrong 
   Dave.Armstrong@dcnr.alabama.gov 
Wildlife 
   Steve Barnett 
   Steve.Barnett@dcnr.alabama.gov 
 

30571 Five Rivers Blvd. 
Spanish Fort, AL  36527 
 

(251)626-5153 
 
 

DISTRICT 3 Supervisors 
 

Enforcement 
   Cpt. Dennis Sanford 
   Dennis.Sanford@dcnr.alabama.gov  
Fisheries 

   Jay Haffner  
   Jay.Haffner@dcnr.alabama.gov 
Wildlife 
   Chris Cook  
   Chris.Cook@dcnr.alabama.gov 
 

8211 McFarland Blvd. 
Northport, AL  35476 
 

(205)339-5716 
 

DISTRICT 1 Supervisors 
 

Enforcement 
   Cpt. Darryl Askew 
   Darryl.Askew@dcnr.alabama.gov  
Fisheries 
   Keith Floyd 
   Keith.Floyd@dcnr.alabama.gov 
Wildlife 
   Jud Easterwood 
   Jud.Easterwood@dcnr.alabama.gov 
 

21453 Harris Station Rd. 
Tanner, AL  35671 
 

(256)353-2634 
 

DISTRICT 4 Supervisors 
 

Enforcement 
   Capt. Mike McNeil 
   James.McNeil@dcnr.alabama.gov 
Fisheries 
   Ken Weathers 
   Ken.Weathers@dcnr.alabama.gov 
Wildlife 
   Bill Gray 
   Bill.Gray2@dcnr.alabama.gov 
 

3520 Plaza Drive 
Enterprise, AL  36330 
 

(334)347-9467 
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